WINNIPEG PARKING AUTHORITY - FEE SCHEDULE

Service Name and
Fee Name and Description

Parking Authority

Parking fee - Millennium Library
Monthly 12 hour reserved
Monthly 12 hour non reserved
Monthly 24 hour non reserved

Application Fee-initial purchase

Transponder Deposit fee
Transponder - lost permit fee
Casual each half hour
Casual Weekday - daytime maximum
Casual Weekday - daily maximum
Casual Weekday - evening maximum
Casual Weekend - daytime maximum
Casual Weekend - daily maximum
Casual Weekend - evening maximum
Casual lost ticket charge
Jets Passes

Regular

Reserved

Jets Pass - lost permit fee
Moose Passes

Regular

Moose Pass - lost permit fee
Event pricing
Event Pricing - Moose
Event pricing - Jets
Bike Permits
Bike Permit deposit fee
Bike Permit - lost permit fee

Parking fee - Surface Lot, Urban
lot specific charges:

70 Alexander Avenue
Casual daily maximum
Casual evening maximum
Casual each half hour

106 Israel Asper Way
Monthly 12 hour non reserved

Application Fee-initial purchase

Oversize vehicle daily rate
Oversize vehicle hourly rate
Event pricing
Event pricing - oversize vehicle
Casual daily maximum
Casual evening maximum
Casual each half hour

126 King Street
Casual daily maximum
Casual evening maximum
Casual each half hour

2019 GST Units

$ 239.00 Add per month

$ 207.00 Add per month

$ 271.00 Add per month

$ 20.00 Add per application

$ 96.00 N/A per permit

$ 96.00 Included per permit

$ 2.00 Included per 1/2 hour

$ 14.00 Included max per day 6am-6pm

$ 20.00 Included max to pay per day

$ 6.00 Included max per evening

$ 8.00 Included max per day 6am-6pm

$ 14.00 Included max per day

$ 6.00 Included max per evening

$ 23.00 Included per occurrence

$ 15.00 Included by game (yvhen purchased x #
of games in season)

$ 45.00 Included by game (yvhen purchased x #
of games in season)

$ 53.00 Included per permit
by game (when purchased x #

$ 12.00 Included games in season)

$ 53.00 Included per permit

$ 12.00 Included perevent

$ 12.00 Included perevent

$ 15.00 Included perevent

$ 50.00 Included per permit

$ 48.00 N/A per permit

$ 48.00 Included per permit

$ 10.00 Included per day

$ 9.00 Included per day

$ 1.25  Included per 1/2 hour

$ 138.00 Add per month

$ 20.00 Add per application

$ 55.00 Included max per day

$ 7.00 Included per hour

$ 7.00 Included perevent

$ 20.00 Included perevent

$ 10.50 Included per day

$ 9.00 Included per day

$ 1.25 Included per 1/2 hour

$ 11.00  Included per day

$ 6.00 Included perday

$ 1.25 Included per 1/2 hour



145 Osborne Street

Casual daily maximum $ 10.00 Included per day
Casual evening maximum $ 9.00 Included per day
Casual each half hour $ 1.25 Included  per 1/2 hour

346 Pacific Avenue
Monthly 12 hour reserved $ 131.00 Add per month
Monthly 12 hour non reserved $ 114.00 Add per month
Monthly 24 hour reserved $ 150.00 Add per month
Monthly 24 hour non reserved $ 145.00 Add per month

Application Fee-initial purchase $ 20.00 Add per application
Casual daily maximum $ 10.50 Included per day
Casual evening maximum $ 9.00 Included per day
Casual each half hour $ 1.25 Included  per 1/2 hour
Parking fee - surface lot, suburban

Monthly non reserved $ 48.00 Add per month

Monthly Reserved $ 76.00 Add per month
Application Fee-initial purchase $ 20.00 Add per application

Oversize vehicle $ 50.00 Included max per day

Meter - on street

Daytime

Casual each hour, high demand zone $ 3.50 Included  per hour

Casual each hour, low demand zone $ 2.50 Included  per hour

Monthly

Monthly meters 2 hr only - High Demand $ 350.00 Add per month

Monthly meters 2 hr only - Low Demand $ 250.00 Add per month

Application Fee-initial purchase $ 20.00 Add per application

Pre-Paid

Scratch N Park Meter Booklet - High Demand $ 33.33 Add per booklet of 10

Scratch N Park Meter Booklet - Low Demand $ 23.81 Add per booklet of 10

Commercial Permits
Application Fee-initial purchase $ 50.00 Add per application
Mobile Vendor Permit - on street annual Apr 1-Oct 31

Mobile Vendors - High Demand under 22' $ 1,768.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - High Demand over 22" $ 3,509.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Low Demand under 22' $ 897.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Low Demand over 22' $ 1,768.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Non-Metered $ 317.00 Add annual
Mobile Support Unit - High Demand under 22' $ 1,768.00 Add annual
Mobile Support Unit - High Demand over 22' $ 3,509.00 Add annual
Mobile Support Unit - Low Demand under 22' $ 897.00 Add annual
Mobile Support Unit - Low Demand over 22' $ 1,768.00 Add annual
Mobile Support Unit - Non-Metered $ 317.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendor Permit - on street annual Nov 1-Mar 31

Mobile Vendors - High Demand under 22' $ 524.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - High Demand over 22' $ 1,022.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Low Demand under 22' $ 275.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Low Demand over 22' $ 524.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendors - Non-Metered $ 110.00 Add annual
Mobile Vendor Daily Lot Permit

Mobile Vendor - Daily Lot Permit Under 22' $ 85.00 Add per day
Mobile Vendor - Daily Lot Permit Over 22 $ 150.00 Add per day
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Time Restricted Permits

Resident non reserved
Stadium Event Zone
Temporary Exemption Permit
Lifting of Time Restriction — Special Event
Social Service Provider
Application Fee-initial purchase
Contractor's permit
Contractor's permit - additional trailer
Application Fee-initial purchase
Recreational Vehicle Parking Permit
Application Fee-initial purchase
Time Restricted Government Permit
Application Fee-initial purchase

Parking Closures - On-Street

Administrative fee (Monday through Sunday)

- initial block face in project

- each additional block face in project

Use of Paid Parking (Monday through Saturday)
Per paid parking space per day, low demand zone

Per paid parking space per day, high demand zone

Change Orders per request
Pay equipment Removal
Pay equipment Installation
Concrete pad installation fee

Vehicles for Hire Fees

Drivers Licence Fees
Taxi Driver (standard)
Taxi Driver (accessible)
Vehicle Licence Fees
Taxi Vehicle (Standard)
Taxi Vehicle (Accessible)
Dispatch Company - Taxi
1-10 Vehicles

11-25 Vehicles

26-100 Vehicles

100+ Vehicles
Accessibility Surcharge - TAXI
Per Trip Fee - TAXI

Dispatch Company - Personal Transportation Provider (PTP)

1-10 Vehicles

11-25 Vehicles

26-100 Vehicles

100+ Vehicles

Accessibility Surcharge - PTP
Safety Surcharge - PTP

Per Trip Fee - PTP

Other Fees

Vehicle licence transfer fee

Vehicle change fee

Late payment fee - individual

Late payment fee - dispatcher
Appeal fee

Reinstatement of licence - individual
Reinstatement of licence - dispatcher
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Miscellaneous

Towing administrative charge
Lien fee
Administrative charge

Adjudication result request
Monthly Statement

Annual Statement
Payment Receipt

Photocopy
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